

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5968-5969/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in CRLA No.
401/2002 & CRLA No. 1020/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARESH MOHANDAS RAJPUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
(With appln(s) for bail,stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No order was passed for service on standing counsel for the
respondent.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent within a week. Issue notice by registered post A.D.
th

List again on 10 September, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar