

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5968-5969/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in CRLA No. 401/2002
& CRLA No. 1020/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARESH MOHANDAS RAJPUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,stay and office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr.Prabal Bagchi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Diwali holidays.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master