

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2030-2031 OF 2009

HARESH MOHANDAS RAJPUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.  
Mr. Prabal Bagchi,Adv.  
Ms. Kartika Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Balendu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun R. Pednekar,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. D.N. Goburdahn, learned counsel appearing for the appellant started his arguments at 12.45 p.m. and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Then, Mr. Arun R. Pednekar, learned counsel appearing for the respondent-State made his submissions for ten minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master